Scoresheet for Team: 04108 Magicians Red

For Week Number:

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04108 Magicians Red

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
70 30 37 63
70 30 37 63

Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z
*

*

zZ
*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7

W w NS~ BM~DS

P OR R ORR

01314
06406
06752
09283
10389
10390
08309

Araoka, Satoru
Sakagami, Aya
Maeda, Osamu
Ozawa, Yuta
Takeshi, Sakura
Yamamoto, Yu
Takasaki, Shinsaku

5
36
36

2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
64 53
64 53

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

8
47
47

9
62
62

10 11
38 55
38 55

Visiting Team
Team: 04101 FRIEND ARROW

Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Keita Saito

12
0
0

Friend

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
W wwrp~r,>hbho

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

ORr PR OORRLR

06408
02313
01957
04719
05838
01243
03758
08017

Miyamoto, Ayumi
Yamazaki, Takahiro
Numata, Rika
Watari, Masakazu
Sugawara, Mikiko
Osada, Karen
Nishihara, Kyomi
Numata, Kyoya

(04111) Kuro.Place On 1/24/2019 At AZ.Place

04108

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04101 FRIEND ARROW

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04108 Magicians Red

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
70 30 37 63
70 30 37 63

Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z
*

*

zZ
*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7

W w NS~ BM~DS

P OR R ORR

01314
06406
06752
09283
10389
10390
08309

Araoka, Satoru
Sakagami, Aya
Maeda, Osamu
Ozawa, Yuta
Takeshi, Sakura
Yamamoto, Yu
Takasaki, Shinsaku

5
36
36

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
64 53
64 53

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

8
47
47

9
62
62

10 11
38 55
38 55

Visiting Team
Team: 04101 FRIEND ARROW

Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Keita Saito

12
0
0

Friend

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
W wwrp~r,>hbho

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

ORr PR OORRLR

06408
02313
01957
04719
05838
01243
03758
08017

Miyamoto, Ayumi
Yamazaki, Takahiro
Numata, Rika
Watari, Masakazu
Sugawara, Mikiko
Osada, Karen
Nishihara, Kyomi
Numata, Kyoya

(04104) GAMBA OSAKI On 1/24/2019 At Friend

04101

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04104 GAMBA OSAKI

For Week Number:

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Team #:

Points Last Week: 70 30 37 63
Total: 70 30 37 63

1 2 3

Home Team
Team: 04104 GAMBA OSAKI
Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 04673 Osaki, Kaoru
*9 1 00489 Araki, Ai
*4 1 06745 Masuda, Osamu
* 2 1 07456 Fukushima, Yuki
* 4 1 03573 Kondo, Kumi
* 4 1 05631 Kurita, Yosuke
N*3 0 09896 Yamazaki, Kaoru
* 3 0 07180 Fuseda, Megumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

6
64 53
64 53
¥3,000

2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

8 9 10 11 12
47 62 38 55 0
47 62 38 55 0
Visiting Team
Team: 04107 MM'90u
Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name

*5 1 08306

8 1 00156
N*5 0 07458
*3 1 06747
*3 1 08733
N*2 0 08516
N*3 0 10310
N*4 1 10387

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Sakai, Kiyohito
Araoka, Yutaka
Akita, Naotoshi
Jochi, Takumu
Orikasa, Koji

Suzuki, Harumi
Obata, Leoh

Takushi, Kazuo

(04101) FRIEND ARROW On 1/24/2019 At Friend

Keita Saito

04104

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 04107 MM'90u Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 700 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0
Total: 70 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04104 GAMBA OSAKI Team: 04107 MM'90u
Host Location: Point Ogikubo Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 04673 Osaki, Kaoru *5 1 08306 Sakai, Kiyohito
*9 1 00489 Araki, Ai 8 1 00156 Araoka, Yutaka
*4 1 06745 Masuda, Osamu N*5 0 07458 Akita, Naotoshi
* 2 1 07456 Fukushima, Yuki *3 1 06747 Jochi, Takumu
* 4 1 03573 Kondo, Kumi * 3 1 08733 Orikasa, Koji
* 4 1 05631 Kurita, Yosuke N*2 0 08516 Suzuki, Harumi
N*3 0 09896 Yamazaki, Kaoru ¥3,000 N*3 0 10310 Obata, Leoh
* 3 0 07180 Fuseda, Megumi N*4 1 10387 Takushi, Kazuo
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04110) Frisk On 1/24/2019 At Point Ogikubo

04107

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04110 Frisk Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 700 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0
Total: 70 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04110 Frisk Team: 04103 hanbun lefty

Host Location: Billiard Risk Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 02584 Sawada, Hayato *6 1 01470 Ikeda, Kazumasa
*9 0 08962 Tomita, Hirohisa *3 1 05379 Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
*6 1 08963 Tadokoro, Risa *3 1 02046 Taga, Naoto
*5 1 10569 Hara, Yoshiaki N*2 0 08124 Sakuma, Kana
* 3 1 08964 Igarashi, Yusuke N 5 0 00368 Nakahara, Ai
*2 0 09479 Asakawa, Ai N=*7 1 00031 Harada, Kazuya
* 2 1 04617 Takio, Reiko *3 1 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi
*1 0 10570 Iwasawa, Saki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04107) MM'90u On 1/24/2019 At Point Ogikubo

04110

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04103 hanbun lefty
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 700 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0
Total: 70 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04110 Frisk Team: 04103 hanbun lefty

Host Location: Billiard Risk Host Location: Point Ogikubo
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 02584 Sawada, Hayato *6 1 01470 Ikeda, Kazumasa
*9 0 08962 Tomita, Hirohisa *3 1 05379 Hatsuyama, Yoshihiko
*6 1 08963 Tadokoro, Risa *3 1 02046 Taga, Naoto
*5 1 10569 Hara, Yoshiaki N*2 0 08124 Sakuma, Kana
* 3 1 08964 Igarashi, Yusuke N 5 0 00368 Nakahara, Ai
*2 0 09479 Asakawa, Ai N=*7 1 00031 Harada, Kazuya
* 2 1 04617 Takio, Reiko *3 1 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi
*1 0 10570 Iwasawa, Saki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04106) Samurai-so-honke On 1/24/2019 At Point Ogikubo

Division Rep(s):

04103

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04106 Samurai-so-honke
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 70 30 37
Total: 70 30 37

Home Team

Team: 04106 Samurai-so-honke
Host Location: STELLA

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55
63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Keita Saito

12
0
0

Team: 04109 Matatabi
Host Location: King Dome

SL MP Player #

*9 1 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio N*9 1 01963

*7 1 04194 Jo, Shinori *4 1 05255
N*3 0 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi ¥3,000 *5 1 05825
N* 2 0 08045 Nishikawa, Eri ¥3,000 *3 1 04574

* 3 1 04202 Otoshi, Shuiji N*4 0 07034

*2 1 10474 Yoshimi, Toru *3 0 07655

*2 0 10478 Takei, Yuji *3 0 05726

* 3 1 10713 Nishikawa, Yusuke *2 1 09945
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Seki, Tatsuya
Sobajima, Tetsuyuki
Watanabe, Masaru
Mitake, Nobuyuki
Furuie, Goro
Matsumoto, Yukio
Kusano, Keisuke
Kanno, Yoshisuke

(04103) hanbun lefty On 1/24/2019 At Point Ogikubo

04106

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04109 Matatabi
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 70 30 37
Total: 70 30 37

Home Team

Team: 04106 Samurai-so-honke
Host Location: STELLA

SL MP Player # Name

4
63
63

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
36 64 53 47 62 38 55
36 64 53 47 62 38 55

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Keita Saito

12
0
0

Team: 04109 Matatabi
Host Location: King Dome

SL MP Player #

*9 1 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio N*9 1 01963

*7 1 04194 Jo, Shinori *4 1 05255
N*3 0 06399 Ishizuka, Yuichi ¥3,000 *5 1 05825
N* 2 0 08045 Nishikawa, Eri ¥3,000 *3 1 04574

* 3 1 04202 Otoshi, Shuiji N*4 0 07034

*2 1 10474 Yoshimi, Toru *3 0 07655

*2 0 10478 Takei, Yuji *3 0 05726

* 3 1 10713 Nishikawa, Yusuke *2 1 09945
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04112) Bye On 1/24/2019 At King Dome

Name

Seki, Tatsuya
Sobajima, Tetsuyuki
Watanabe, Masaru
Mitake, Nobuyuki
Furuie, Goro
Matsumoto, Yukio
Kusano, Keisuke
Kanno, Yoshisuke

04109

¥3,000

¥3,000



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04112 Bye Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito
Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 70 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0
Total: 70 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04112 Bye Team: 04105 Bucket Monster
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Kobby's Billiards
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 01138  Suzuki, Yoshitaka
N*6 1 01731 Ueki, Makiko
*4 1 04566 Matsumoto, Chie
*2 0 09944 Kogame, Mai
N*7 0 00602 Watanabe, Tomoaki
N*3 0 05728 Watanabe, Saeko
*2 1 10563 Kouhase, Sai
N*1 1 10564 Tando, Saki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04109) Matatabi On 1/24/2019 At King Dome

04112

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04105 Bucket Monster

Visiting Team 04105

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito
Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 70 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0
Total: 70 30 37 63 36 64 53 47 62 38 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04112 Bye Team: 04105 Bucket Monster
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Kobby's Billiards
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 01138  Suzuki, Yoshitaka
N*6 1 01731 Ueki, Makiko
*4 1 04566 Matsumoto, Chie
*2 0 09944 Kogame, Mai
N*7 0 00602 Watanabe, Tomoaki
N*3 0 05728 Watanabe, Saeko
*2 1 10563 Kouhase, Sai
N*1 1 10564 Tando, Saki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04102) FRIEND DRAGON On 1/24/2019 At Kobby's Billiards

¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04102 FRIEND DRAGON

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04102 FRIEND DRAGON

Host Location:

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
70 30 37 63 36 64 53
70 30 37 63 36 64 53

Friend

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

z
*
N NN WO o N

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P P ORRRO

07961
00067
00364
09943
07454
09415
09942
10548

Yoshiyasu, Osamu

Sato, Yoshimitsu

Sato, Takako

Kaneda, Yusuke

Takeuchi, Sho ¥3,000
Yamamoto, Naohiko

Iwakiri, Kaoru

Toya, Suzuno

8
47
47

Visiting Team

9

62
62

10
38
38

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Keita Saito

12
0
0

Team: 04111 Kuro.Place

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

*

2 Z2zZ2zZ222Z2Z2
*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

R O b~ O WDN D

O OO O o o oo

04824
04572
06740
08896
09417
05955
07459
10283

AZ.Place

Name

Naito, Naoko
Takasugi, Takashi
Sagai, Atsuko
Sawada, Hiroyuki
Kurosaki, Daisuke
Tominaga, Yuya
Makabe, Hisashi
Taniguchi, Yuka

(04105) Bucket Monster On 1/24/2019 At Kobby's Billiards

04102

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04111 Kuro.Place

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Josai Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04102 FRIEND DRAGON

Host Location:

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
70 30 37 63 36 64 53
70 30 37 63 36 64 53

Friend

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

z
*
N NN WO o N

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P P ORRRO

07961
00067
00364
09943
07454
09415
09942
10548

Yoshiyasu, Osamu

Sato, Yoshimitsu

Sato, Takako

Kaneda, Yusuke

Takeuchi, Sho ¥3,000
Yamamoto, Naohiko

Iwakiri, Kaoru

Toya, Suzuno

8
47
47

Visiting Team

9

62
62

10
38
38

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Keita Saito

12
0
0

Team: 04111 Kuro.Place

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

*

2 Z2zZ2zZ222Z2Z2
*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

R O b~ O WDN D

O OO O o o oo

04824
04572
06740
08896
09417
05955
07459
10283

AZ.Place

Name

Naito, Naoko
Takasugi, Takashi
Sagai, Atsuko
Sawada, Hiroyuki
Kurosaki, Daisuke
Tominaga, Yuya
Makabe, Hisashi
Taniguchi, Yuka

(04108) Magicians Red On 1/24/2019 At AZ.Place

04111

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



